# Name

0 Grady  Ellerbrock
1 Rylie Ramsier
2 Leonardo Guidetti
3 Timothy Spencer
4 Jesse Hanshaw
5 Brayden Swank
6 Grant Koch

7 James  Cassady
8 Mason Gray

10 Cash Lindeman

11 Karsten Kline

13 Keagan Kostohryz
16 Camden Napier

22 Jason McClure
23 Jordan  Pearson
25 Hayden Erf

28 Colt Hall

32 Eithan  Lilly

51 Keaton  Pentheny
52 Maddix May

55 Andy Krupar

56 Landon Ellerbrock
58 Chris Garsky
64 Travis  Thompson
70 Jacob Ebert

71 Mason  Mobley
72 Brayden Hesse

73 Gage Bias

74 Braylen Vogler
75 Carter  Burgan
77 Joseph  Larsen

80 Kevin  Krupar
88 Justin Ebert
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Grade Height Weight

165
170
160
200
160
190
195
155
170
130
125
175
175
170
150
185
170
145
170
230
175
220
180
180
285
160
190
190
190
240
215
140
160

Northwestern Huskies Football Roster 2025-26
Wayne County Athletic League

Position
ATH/S
WR/CB
QB/S/CB
HB/DE
ATH/CB
WR/DE/OLB
WR/DE
WR/QB/S
K/P
WR/CB/S
WR/S/CB
K/P
QB/WR/LB
HB/LB
WR/CB
WR/DE
ATH/OLB
HB/OLB
T/DE
G/IDT
OG/DT
C/MLB/DT
OT/DT
OGIT
oT/T
CIGIDT
OT/OG/DT
OT/DT
OT/DT/OG
OG/DT
OT/OG/DT
WR/CB
WR/S/ICB



